
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   UNCW 281  286       567  -9 
2  2   North Carolina 283  287       570  -6 

T7  T3   UNCG 293  280       573  -3 
3  T3   Maryland 285  288       573  -3 
5  5   Liberty  287  287       574  -2 

T7  6   North Florida 293  282       575  -1 
T7  7   Jacksonville  293  284       577  +1 
6  8   Gardner-Webb 292  287       579  +3 
4  9   Coastal Carolina 286  297       583  +7 

11  T10   VCU 298  291       589  +13 
10  T10   Virginia Tech 296  293       589  +13 
13  12   Elon  307  296       603  +27 
12  13   Furman  300  304       604  +28 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 T1   Alfredo Ruiz  Coastal Carolina  68  70       138  -6   
T10 T1   Jake McGlone  UNCG  71  67       138  -6   
T1 T3   Thomas Eldridge  UNCW  68  72       140  -4   
T10 T3   Mickey DeMorat  Liberty  71  69       140  -4   
T5 T5   Isaiah Logue  Liberty  69  72       141  -3   
T16 T5   Zach Martin  North Carolina  72  69       141  -3   
T7 T5   Peter Knade  Maryland  70  71       141  -3   
T36 T8   Phillip Knowles  North Florida  74  68       142  -2   
T16 T8   Andrew Alligood  North Florida  72  70       142  -2   
T10 T8   Joshua Martin  North Carolina  71  71       142  -2   
T16 T8   Tim Colanta  Maryland  72  70       142  -2   
T7 T8   Alister Balcombe  VCU  70  72       142  -2   
T16 T13   Sarit Suwannarut  Virginia Tech  72  71       143  -1   
T28 T13   Stephen Saleeby  UNCW  73  70       143  -1   
T10 T13   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  71  72       143  -1   
T7 T13   Connor Bruns  Furman  70  73       143  -1   
T16 T13   Sam Uhland  Jacksonville  72  71       143  -1   
T28 T13   David Wicks  Jacksonville  73  70       143  -1   
T36 T13   Vincent Blanchette  Gardner-Webb  74  69       143  -1   
T16 T13   Chris Jones  Gardner-Webb  72  71       143  -1   
T16 T13   David Kocher  Maryland  72  71       143  -1   
T36 T13   Charlie May  Elon  74  69       143  -1   
T5 T23   William Register  North Carolina  69  75       144  E   
T16 T23   Patrick Cover  UNCW  72  72       144  E   
T36 T23   Bryce Hendrix  UNCG  74  70       144  E   
T36 T26   Travis Trace  North Florida  74  71       145  +1   
T28 T26   Jonathan Brightwell  UNCG  73  72       145  +1   
T1 T26   Henry Do *  North Carolina  68  77       145  +1   
T28 T26   Raul Pereda  Jacksonville  73  72       145  +1   
T47 T30   Josh Stockwell  UNCG  75  71       146  +2   
T47 T30   Jamie Clare  VCU  75  71       146  +2   
T36 T30   Thomas Lilly  UNCW  74  72       146  +2   
T28 T30   Dillon Woods  North Florida  73  73       146  +2   
T36 T30   States Fort *  Coastal Carolina  74  72       146  +2   
T47 T30   Elliott Fullalove  Jacksonville  75  71       146  +2   
T16 T30   Gabe Lench  Liberty  72  74       146  +2   
T57 T37   Logan Yates  Virginia Tech  76  71       147  +3   
T47 T37   Joseph Cansler  UNCG  75  72       147  +3   
T1 T37   Preston Harrington  UNCW  68  79       147  +3   
T28 T37   Bryce Howell  Furman  73  74       147  +3   
T16 T37   Ryan Carpenter  Coastal Carolina  72  75       147  +3   
T16 T37   Ervin Chang *  Liberty  72  75       147  +3   
T36 T43   Luis Ruiz  Coastal Carolina  74  74       148  +4   
T47 T43   Elki Kow  Gardner-Webb  75  73       148  +4   

T10 T43   Justin Feldman  Maryland  71  77       148  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T69 T46   Riley Davis *  UNCG  79  70       149  +5   
T36 T46   Jose Montano *  North Carolina  74  75       149  +5   
T36 T46   Michael Mattiace *  North Florida  74  75       149  +5   
T47 T46   Ryan Jahn  Jacksonville  75  74       149  +5   
T57 T46   Hanish Nagrani  VCU  76  73       149  +5   
T47 T46   Hutson Chandler  Liberty  75  74       149  +5   
T16 T52   Olle Widegren  Coastal Carolina  72  78       150  +6   
T66 T52   Daniel Overas *  Coastal Carolina  78  72       150  +6   
T57 T52   Spencer Schultz *  Jacksonville  76  74       150  +6   
T47 T55   Jack Comstock  North Florida  75  76       151  +7   
T62 T55   Tailin Song *  North Carolina  77  74       151  +7   
T47 T55   William Harwood  Elon  75  76       151  +7   
T47 T55   Drew Johnson  Virginia Tech  75  76       151  +7   
T28 T55   Ben Griffin  North Carolina  73  78       151  +7   
T62 T55   Jake Kennedy  Gardner-Webb  77  74       151  +7   
T10 T55   Aaron Thomas  Gardner-Webb  71  80       151  +7   
T69 T55   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  79  72       151  +7   
T69 T55   Steffen Smith *  Gardner-Webb  79  72       151  +7   
T57 64   Chris Navarro  Maryland  76  76       152  +8   
76 T65   William Knibbs  Elon  81  72       153  +9   

T36 T65   Preyer Fountain *  North Carolina  74  79       153  +9   
T69 67   Joey Lane  Virginia Tech  79  75       154  +10   
T74 68   Enej Sarkanj  VCU  80  75       155  +11   
T77 69   Dexter Blank *  Elon  82  74       156  +12   
T66 T70   Mark Johnston *  UNCG  78  79       157  +13   
T62 T70   Jared Mactas  Elon  77  80       157  +13   
T69 T70   Matt Lehman  Furman  79  78       157  +13   
T66 T70   Stephen Cerbara  Furman  78  79       157  +13   
T77 T74   Davis Bateman *  North Carolina  82  78       160  +16   
T80 T74   Reese McFarlane *  UNCW  84  76       160  +16   
T62 T76   Alston Newsom  VCU  77  84       161  +17   
T80 T76   Steven Segrist *  Elon  84  77       161  +17   
79 78   Jake Leavitt  Elon  83  79       162  +18   

T74 79   Garrison Hogan  Furman  80  84       164  +20   
T28 -    Mark Lawrence  Virginia Tech  73  D       -     -      
T57 -    Thadd Obecny II  Coastal Carolina  76  D       -     -      
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Tar Heel Intercollegiate
UNC Finley Golf Course

Chapel Hill, NC
Championship Tees 

Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 09 

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 UNCW -9 281 286 567

T3 Thomas Eldridge -4 68 72 140
T13 Stephen Saleeby -1 73 70 143
T23 Patrick Cover E 72 72 144
T30 Thomas Lilly +2 74 72 146
T37 Preston Harrington +3 68 79 147

2 North Carolina -6 283 287 570

T5 Zach Martin -3 72 69 141
T8 Joshua Martin -2 71 71 142

T13 Austin Hitt -1 71 72 143
T23 William Register E 69 75 144
T55 Ben Griffin +7 73 78 151

T3 UNCG -3 293 280 573

T1 Jake McGlone -6 71 67 138
T23 Bryce Hendrix E 74 70 144
T26 Jonathan Brightwell +1 73 72 145
T30 Josh Stockwell +2 75 71 146
T37 Joseph Cansler +3 75 72 147

T3 Maryland -3 285 288 573

T5 Peter Knade -3 70 71 141
T8 Tim Colanta -2 72 70 142

T13 David Kocher -1 72 71 143
T43 Justin Feldman +4 71 77 148

64 Chris Navarro +8 76 76 152

5 Liberty -2 287 287 574

T3 Mickey DeMorat -4 71 69 140
T5 Isaiah Logue -3 69 72 141

T30 Gabe Lench +2 72 74 146
T46 Hutson Chandler +5 75 74 149
T55 Kieran Vincent +7 79 72 151

6 North Florida -1 293 282 575

T8 Phillip Knowles -2 74 68 142
T8 Andrew Alligood -2 72 70 142

T26 Travis Trace +1 74 71 145
T30 Dillon Woods +2 73 73 146
T55 Jack Comstock +7 75 76 151

7 Jacksonville +1 293 284 577

T13 David Wicks -1 73 70 143
T13 Sam Uhland -1 72 71 143
T26 Raul Pereda +1 73 72 145
T30 Elliott Fullalove +2 75 71 146
T46 Ryan Jahn +5 75 74 149

8 Gardner-Webb +3 292 287 579

T13 Vincent Blanchette -1 74 69 143
T13 Chris Jones -1 72 71 143
T43 Elki Kow +4 75 73 148
T55 Aaron Thomas +7 71 80 151
T55 Jake Kennedy +7 77 74 151

9 Coastal Carolina +7 286 297 583

T1 Alfredo Ruiz -6 68 70 138
T37 Ryan Carpenter +3 72 75 147
T43 Luis Ruiz +4 74 74 148
T52 Olle Widegren +6 72 78 150

81 Thadd Obecny II +4 76 0 76

T10 VCU +13 298 291 589

T8 Alister Balcombe -2 70 72 142
T30 Jamie Clare +2 75 71 146
T46 Hanish Nagrani +5 76 73 149

68 Enej Sarkanj +11 80 75 155
T76 Alston Newsom +17 77 84 161

T10 Virginia Tech +13 296 293 589

T13 Sarit Suwannarut -1 72 71 143
T37 Logan Yates +3 76 71 147
T55 Drew Johnson +7 75 76 151

67 Joey Lane +10 79 75 154
80 Mark Lawrence +1 73 0 73

12 Elon +27 307 296 603

T13 Charlie May -1 74 69 143
T55 William Harwood +7 75 76 151
T65 William Knibbs +9 81 72 153
T70 Jared Mactas +13 77 80 157

78 Jake Leavitt +18 83 79 162

13 Furman +28 300 304 604

T13 Connor Bruns -1 70 73 143
T37 Bryce Howell +3 73 74 147
T70 Stephen Cerbara +13 78 79 157
T70 Matt Lehman +13 79 78 157

79 Garrison Hogan +20 80 84 164
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T26 Henry Do (North Carolina) 68 77 145

T30 States Fort (Coastal Carolina) 74 72 146

T37 Ervin Chang (Liberty ) 72 75 147

T46 Jose Montano (North Carolina) 74 75 149

T46 Michael Mattiace (North Florida) 74 75 149

T46 Riley Davis (UNCG) 79 70 149

T52 Spencer Schultz (Jacksonville ) 76 74 150

T52 Daniel Overas (Coastal Carolina) 78 72 150

T55 Steffen Smith (Gardner-Webb) 79 72 151

T55 Tailin Song (North Carolina) 77 74 151

T65 Preyer Fountain (North Carolina) 74 79 153

69 Dexter Blank (Elon ) 82 74 156

T70 Mark Johnston (UNCG) 78 79 157

T74 Davis Bateman (North Carolina) 82 78 160

T74 Reese McFarlane (UNCW) 84 76 160

T76 Steven Segrist (Elon ) 84 77 161
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Thomas Gardner-Wb 2.75 -2 
A. Alligood N Florida 2.75 -2 
S. Fort Coast Car 2.75 -2 
E. Fullalove JU 2.88 -1 
W. Harwood Elon 2.88 -1 
M. DeMorat Liberty 2.88 -1 
D. Overas Coast Car 2.88 -1 
R. Davis UNCG 2.88 -1 
P. Fountain UNC 2.88 -1 
D. Wicks JU 2.88 -1 
T. Eldridge UNCW 2.88 -1 
P. Cover UNCW 2.88 -1 
J. Kennedy Gardner-Wb 2.88 -1 
A. Ruiz Coast Car 2.88 -1 
O. Widegren Coast Car 2.88 -1 
H. Do UNC 2.88 -1 
V. Blanchette Gardner-Wb 2.88 -1 
C. Jones Gardner-Wb 3.00 E 
E. Kow Gardner-Wb 3.00 E 
R. Jahn JU 3.00 E 
T. Lilly UNCW 3.00 E 
J. Leavitt Elon 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. McGlone UNCG 3.75 -5 
C. Jones Gardner-Wb 3.95 -1 
A. Ruiz Coast Car 3.95 -1 
Z. Martin UNC 3.95 -1 
J. Stockwell UNCG 3.95 -1 
T. Eldridge UNCW 3.95 -1 
C. Bruns Furman 3.95 -1 
B. Hendrix UNCG 3.95 -1 
P. Knade Maryland 3.95 -1 
A. Balcombe VCU 4.00 E 
I. Logue Liberty 4.00 E 
M. DeMorat Liberty 4.00 E 
A. Hitt UNC 4.00 E 
J. Clare VCU 4.00 E 
H. Nagrani VCU 4.00 E 
V. Blanchette Gardner-Wb 4.05 +1 
C. May Elon 4.05 +1 
D. Kocher Maryland 4.05 +1 
W. Register UNC 4.05 +1 
T. Colanta Maryland 4.05 +1 
S. Saleeby UNCW 4.05 +1 
A. Alligood N Florida 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
R. Pereda JU 4.38 -5 
Z. Martin UNC 4.38 -5 
A. Ruiz Coast Car 4.50 -4 
C. May Elon 4.50 -4 
J. Feldman Maryland 4.50 -4 
P. Knowles N Florida 4.50 -4 
I. Logue Liberty 4.50 -4 
J. Martin UNC 4.50 -4 
D. Wicks JU 4.50 -4 
S. Uhland JU 4.63 -3 
T. Trace N Florida 4.63 -3 
M. DeMorat Liberty 4.63 -3 
T. Colanta Maryland 4.63 -3 
J. Cansler UNCG 4.63 -3 
D. Woods N Florida 4.63 -3 
D. Johnson Va Tech 4.63 -3 
R. Jahn JU 4.63 -3 
J. Montano UNC 4.63 -3 
S. Suwannarut Va Tech 4.63 -3 
P. Knade Maryland 4.63 -3 
K. Vincent Liberty 4.75 -2 
A. Balcombe VCU 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
J. McGlone UNCG 1
P. Cover UNCW 1
D. Wicks JU 1

Birdies 
I. Logue Liberty 11
J. Feldman Maryland 11
T. Eldridge UNCW 11
A. Ruiz Coast Car 11
Z. Martin UNC 10
D. Kocher Maryland 9
P. Knade Maryland 9
C. May Elon 8
P. Knowles N Florida 8
C. Bruns Furman 8
B. Hendrix UNCG 7
S. Uhland JU 7
L. Yates Va Tech 7
M. DeMorat Liberty 7
D. Woods N Florida 7
D. Blank Elon 7
H. Do UNC 7
V. Blanchette Gardner-Wb 7
P. Harrington UNCW 7
C. Jones Gardner-Wb 7
J. McGlone UNCG 7
E. Fullalove JU 7

Pars 
A. Hitt UNC 31
T. Colanta Maryland 29
D. Overas Coast Car 28
A. Alligood N Florida 28
J. Martin UNC 28
T. Lilly UNCW 28
A. Balcombe VCU 28
E. Chang Liberty 28
J. Stockwell UNCG 27
P. Cover UNCW 27
O. Widegren Coast Car 27
J. Comstock N Florida 27
S. Saleeby UNCW 27
J. Brightwell UNCG 27
C. Navarro Maryland 26
M. DeMorat Liberty 26
G. Lench Liberty 26
L. Ruiz Coast Car 26
W. Register UNC 26
W. Harwood Elon 26
K. Vincent Liberty 25
S. Suwannarut Va Tech 25
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 74.46 81

2 Championship Tees 73.66 79

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 74.06 160

 

UNC Finley Golf Course: Championship Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 430     6 55 15 2 1 

2 4 355     15 58 5 1   

3 5 560     23 50 6     

4 4 412     13 48 17 1   

5 3 224     12 57 10     

6 5 533     21 53 4 1   

7 4 358     16 52 6 5   

8 3 169     13 60 6     

9 4 458     8 56 13 2   

10 4 444     1 45 29 3 1 

11 4 425     12 46 17 3 1 

12 3 211     3 58 16 2   

13 5 564     22 45 10 1 1 

14 3 165     9 58 9 3   

15 4 469     6 50 21 2   

16 4 449     9 45 19 5 1 

17 5 560   1 14 43 13 7 1 

18 4 456     7 43 25 4   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 444 +0.47 

18 4 456 +0.33 

16 4 449 +0.29 

15 4 469 +0.24 

12 3 211 +0.22 

1 4 430 +0.20 

11 4 425 +0.18 

17 5 560 +0.18 

9 4 458 +0.11 

4 4 412 +0.08 

14 3 165 +0.08 

7 4 358 +0.00 

5 3 224 -0.03 

13 5 564 -0.09 

8 3 169 -0.09 

2 4 355 -0.10 

6 5 533 -0.19 

3 5 560 -0.22 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 449 +0.52 

15 4 469 +0.48 

12 3 211 +0.44 

18 4 456 +0.43 

1 4 430 +0.27 

9 4 458 +0.27 

10 4 444 +0.27 

11 4 425 +0.21 

5 3 224 +0.15 

4 4 412 +0.09 

13 5 564 +0.07 

14 3 165 +0.04 

8 3 169 -0.01 

2 4 355 -0.02 

7 4 358 -0.17 

17 5 560 -0.17 

6 5 533 -0.19 

3 5 560 -0.22 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 444 +0.47 

18 4 456 +0.33 

16 4 449 +0.29 

15 4 469 +0.24 

12 3 211 +0.22 

1 4 430 +0.20 

17 5 560 +0.18 

11 4 425 +0.18 

9 4 458 +0.11 

4 4 412 +0.08 

14 3 165 +0.08 

7 4 358 +0.00 

5 3 224 -0.03 

13 5 564 -0.09 

8 3 169 -0.09 

2 4 355 -0.10 

6 5 533 -0.19 

3 5 560 -0.22 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 430     16 101 35 5 3 

2 4 355     29 115 13 3   

3 5 560   1 48 97 13 1   

4 4 412     23 106 27 3 1 

5 3 224     16 119 24 1   

6 5 533   1 45 103 6 4 1 

7 4 358     41 97 17 5   

8 3 169     20 128 12     

9 4 458     19 103 29 8 1 

10 4 444     4 100 50 5 1 

11 4 425     17 103 34 4 2 

12 3 211     6 101 47 6   

13 5 564     32 103 20 4 1 

14 3 165     16 123 17 4   

15 4 469     8 97 46 7 2 

16 4 449     17 86 37 17 3 

17 5 560   1 39 90 20 9 1 

18 4 456     13 88 50 7 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10817&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

